001-1301-6402 Jouth VIIIngl



CUSTOMER SUPPORT AGREEMENT

Webb County Juvenile
Raquel Arriga
111 Camino Nuevo Laredo Texas 78041
361-586-6026 phone#
1270300 account#
361-586-6027 fax#

Date:	Date: New Agreen						greement: Renew					XX	-	
basis, PM Lorecommendo 30% of the	rs recomm evel 2 servi ed that a m name plate	endations in ma ces should be pe inimum two (2) h rating on the ge	ou a Scheduled Mainten ntaining stand-by genera rformed on an annual ba pur Load Bank Test be p errator. Please reference vice levels mentioned he	tors. As state sis and PM Le erformed in co e the attached	d and recommender evel 3 services shou onjunction with the a	d, PM Le Iki be per nnual ser	vel 1 s formed vices.	ervices should d once every th when the load	l be performed on the years. In a on the general	on a quarterly				
Maintenance	pricing for	your generator(s) is as follows:											
					PM1 PRICE EACH	UARTERLY INSPECTION		ANNUAL SERVICE PM2 PRICE	TRIENNIAL SERVICE PM3 PRICE	LOAD BANK TESTING ANNUAL PRICE	AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCH PM PRICE	FUEL SAMPLE ANNUAL PRICE	YEARLY TOTALS	
_						QTY.		TOTAL	EACH	EACH	EACH	EACH	EACH	
Cust Unit ID	Make	Model	Serail #	kW										
	Generac	8378880100	2094871	350	\$ 305.00	3	\$	915.00	\$ 765.00		\$ 765.00			\$ 2,445.00
*All listed pri *Prices are s	cing include ubject to d	es normal hour la nange without sig	ed once every three year bor rates, travel & applic ned Customer Support A	able parts. Ad greement.	he Annual service (ditional charges will	PM2). apply for	after-l	hours service,				For a total Agreei To be billed as se		\$2,445.00 ed
CURRENT	ENERATO	R SERVICE LA	OR RATES ARE AS FO	LLOWS:			-							
Overtime La Holiday Labo A trip fee per	oor Ir day will ap	ply for work perf	day, 8:00 A.M. to 5:00 P.i	ed outside of this agreement dependent on location.						\$124.00 \$186.00 \$248.00				
This agreem By signing be for the comm	low, Holt (Jan. 21, 2016 vide the above-mentions	to ed services at	Jan. 21, 2017 the stated prices for	and can	be ca	ncelled with a nis agreement	30-day written r and gives autho	notice by either prization	party.			
Joe Washing Product Sup	ort Sales I	Representative	361,952,9937 fov#				Custo	omer Acceptan	ce Signature	Date				